

RCA No. 26/19
CNR No. DLWT01-001439-2019
Smt. Nirmala Vs. V Vismita Puri

26.11.2021

Proceedings have been held by way of physical hearing.

Present: Sh. Sachin Upadhya, proxy counsel for Sh. Navin Dayal,
counsel for the appellant.

Proxy counsel for the appellant submitted that he got typed the application under order 5 rule 20 CPC but it is yet to be signed by his party and he would file the same within a short period.

Put up on 14.01.2022 for above purpose.

(Umed Singh Grewal)
ADJ-02, WEST
26.11.2021