

08.02.2023

Present: Sh. Jayant Kumar, Ld. proxy counsel for plaintiff alongwith plaintiff.

Sh. Sumit Singh, Ld. proxy counsel for defendant alongwith defendant.

Adjournment sought jointly as main counsel for both the parties are not available today.

At joint request, put up for purpose fixed on 16.05.2023.

[ASHOK KUMAR]
ADJ-05 (WEST)/THC/08.02.2023